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Women / 4 / SrA1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Bryant213
AIM Athletics Texans

9.000 9.300 9.4509.000 36.750
5 1 5 2 1 

1 

Sydney Stuenkel295
Powersports Gym

8.900 9.100 9.3009.350 36.650
6 3 2 5 2 

2 

Abigail Chambers282
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.050 8.700 9.3509.450 36.550
4 6 1 4 3 

3 

Alana Yunus280
Stars Houston

9.100 8.850 9.4009.050 36.400
3 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Sara Brown117
Love Gym

9.200 9.250 9.2008.600 36.250
2 2 11 7T 5 

5 

Brianna Audelin227
K2 Academy

9.300 8.650 9.2008.700 35.850
1 7 8T 7T 6 

6 

Mencia Perona258
WCC TX

8.650 8.800 9.5008.700 35.650
9T 5 8T 1 7 

7 

Maddie Candelari236
Pearland Elite

8.650 8.400 9.2009.050 35.300
9T 8 3T 7T 8 

8 

Sarah Kleppel232
K2 Academy

8.200 8.350 9.2508.800 34.600
11 9 7 6 9 

9 

Quiana Sheats142
TAAG TX

8.700 8.000 9.0008.850 34.550
7T 10 6 10 10 

10 

Marli Jo Cooper129
Santa Fe

8.700 6.700 8.6008.700 32.700
7T 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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